
Stage 1
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points
1 Trey Casperson Texi 10.007 10.007 0 1 $210 72

2 Tyler Johnson Rebel 10.204 10.204 0 1 $158 71

3 Corbin Davis M3 10.217 0 10.217 0 1 $105 70

4 JD Casperson M5 10.392 0 10.392 0 1 $53 69

5 JD Casperson Louie 10.515 10.515 0 1 68

6 Tyler Johnson M5 10.526 0 10.526 0 1 67

7 Cierra Belinski L2 10.594 0 10.594 0 1 66

8 Trey Casperson M4 10.787 0 10.787 0 1 65

9 Paul Chapman SM6 10.800 0 10.800 0 1 64

10 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 11.012 11.012 0 1 63

11 Judd Casperson M1 11.048 0 11.048 0 1 $0 62

12 Brent Daniels SM3 11.156 0 11.156 0 1 $0 61

13 Kevin Koyle SM4 11.357 0 11.357 0 2 $180 60

14 River Webb L1 11.400 0 11.400 0 2 $135 59

15 Teri High Smash 11.465 11.465 0 2 $90 58

16 Kory Jones M1 11.490 0 11.490 0 2 $45 57

17 Matt Yarbrough M2 11.503 0 11.503 0 2 56

18 De Chapman Too 11.851 11.851 0 2 55

19 Faythe Yarbrough L3 11.874 0 11.874 0 2 54

20 Tyler Johnson Sambo 12.144 12.144 0 2 53

21 Tim Worley M4 12.206 0 12.206 0 2 52

22 Danny Urness Mocha 12.216 12.216 0 2 51

23 Conrad Armstrong M1 12.306 0 12.306 0 2 $0 50

24 Frank Young SM4 12.436 0 12.436 0 2 $0 49

25 Kevin Thacker SM5 12.567 0 12.567 0 3 $120 48

26 Jamie Webb L2 12.606 0 12.606 0 3 $90 47

27 Taylor Kahl L4 12.614 0 12.614 0 3 $60 46

28 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 12.636 0 12.636 0 3 $30 45

29 Dennis Alverson M2 12.991 0 12.991 0 3 44

30 Harley Armstrong L1 13.012 0 13.012 0 3 43

31 Danny West SM3 13.177 0 13.177 0 3 42

32 Brooke Rice L1 13.256 0 13.256 0 3 41

33 Kim Worley L3 13.500 0 13.500 0 3 40

34 Mary Shue SL4 13.583 0 13.583 0 3 39

35 Joestes Wyatt SM5 13.848 0 13.848 0 3 $0 38

36 Macee Wettstein Doug 14.149 14.149 0 3 $0 37

37 Lon Pritchard SM3 14.776 0 14.776 0 4 $90 36

38 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 14.802 0 14.802 0 4 $68 35

39 JD Casperson Daphne 15.012 15.012 0 4 $45 34

40 Hadlee Casperson L1 15.067 0 15.067 0 4 $23 33

41 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 15.213 0 15.213 0 4 32

42 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 15.364 15.364 0 4 31

43 Jacob Belinski M1 15.533 0 15.533 0 4 30

44 Teri High SL5 15.584 0 15.584 0 4 29

45 Thomas Hansen M1 15.857 0 15.857 0 4 28

46 Tracy Arnn SL2 16.461 0 16.461 0 4 27

47 Karmel Clay SL3 18.388 0 18.388 0 4 $0 26

48 Zachary Nold M1 18.749 0 18.749 0 4 $0 25

49 Zoey Hall L1 20.699 0 20.699 0 4 $0 24

50 Tiffany Hall L1 21.416 0 21.416 0 4 $0 23

51 De Chapman L6 10.436 5 15.436 1 5 $0 1

52 Paul Chapman Whiskers 10.728 5 15.728 1 5 $0 1

53 Kory Jones Pal 11.174 5 16.174 1 5 $0 1

54 Danny Urness M3 11.404 5 16.404 1 5 $0 1

55 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch 11.825 15 26.825 1 5 $0 1

56 De Chapman AJ 12.327 5 17.327 1 5 $0 1

57 Rick Johnson SM5 12.507 5 17.507 1 5 $0 1

58 Kevin Thacker Hagen 12.559 5 17.559 1 5 $0 1

59 Macee Wettstein L1 12.660 5 17.660 1 5 $0 1

60 Steve Flint SM2 12.907 5 17.907 1 5 $0 1

61 Kory Jones Little Sister 13.262 5 18.262 1 5 $0 1

62 Kimber McIntyre L3 13.317 10 23.317 1 5 $0 1

63 Justin Talbot M1 13.386 10 23.386 1 5 $0 1

64 Alex Winder L2 14.144 5 19.144 1 5 $0 1

65 Danny West Peggy 14.875 5 19.875 1 5 $0 1

66 Kodee Carlson L1 15.191 5 20.191 1 5 $0 1

67 Stuart Robinson SM3 15.899 5 20.899 1 5 $0 1

68 Addelyn Pritchard L1 16.370 10 26.370 1 5 $0 1

69 Will Armstrong M1 17.800 5 22.800 1 5 $0 1

70 Lorraine Robinson SL3 17.913 5 22.913 1 5 $0 1

71 Manning Bigelow L1 18.625 5 23.625 1 5 $0 1

72 Kodee Carlson Dixie 23.472 10 33.472 1 5 $0 1



Stage 2
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points
1 JD Casperson M5 17.666 0 17.666 0 1 $210 72

2 De Chapman L6 17.864 0 17.864 0 1 $158 71

3 Teri High SL5 18.061 0 18.061 0 1 $105 70

4 JD Casperson Louie 18.086 18.086 0 1 $53 69

5 Teri High Smash 18.355 18.355 0 1 68

6 Paul Chapman Whiskers 18.471 18.471 0 1 67

7 Paul Chapman SM6 18.568 0 18.568 0 1 66

8 Matt Yarbrough M2 18.632 0 18.632 0 1 65

9 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 18.845 18.845 0 1 64

10 De Chapman Too 18.921 18.921 0 1 63

11 Kory Jones Pal 19.018 19.018 0 1 $0 62

12 Tyler Johnson Rebel 19.369 19.369 0 2 $180 61

13 De Chapman AJ 19.392 19.392 0 2 $135 60

14 Taylor Kahl L4 19.562 0 19.562 0 2 $90 59

15 Danny Urness Mocha 19.726 19.726 0 2 $45 58

16 Rick Johnson SM5 19.746 0 19.746 0 2 57

17 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 20.012 0 20.012 0 2 56

18 Kevin Koyle SM4 20.108 0 20.108 0 2 55

19 Kory Jones M1 20.892 0 20.892 0 2 54

20 Kimber McIntyre L3 20.968 0 20.968 0 2 53

21 Tim Worley M4 20.982 0 20.982 0 2 52

22 Jacob Belinski M1 21.073 0 21.073 0 2 $0 51

23 Kevin Thacker SM5 21.076 0 21.076 0 3 $120 50

24 Conrad Armstrong M1 21.371 0 21.371 0 3 $90 49

25 Joestes Wyatt SM5 21.379 0 21.379 0 3 $60 48

26 Jamie Webb L2 21.400 0 21.400 0 3 $30 47

27 Justin Talbot M1 21.429 0 21.429 0 3 46

28 Dennis Alverson M2 21.456 0 21.456 0 3 45

29 Alex Winder L2 21.656 0 21.656 0 3 44

30 Kory Jones Little Sister 21.924 21.924 0 3 43

31 Tyler Johnson Sambo 21.980 21.980 0 3 42

32 Kim Worley L3 22.325 0 22.325 0 3 41

33 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 22.890 22.890 0 3 $0 40

34 Harley Armstrong L1 22.991 0 22.991 0 4 $90 39

35 JD Casperson Daphne 24.375 24.375 0 4 $68 38

36 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 25.292 0 25.292 0 4 $45 37

37 Macee Wettstein Doug 25.357 25.357 0 4 $23 36

38 Hadlee Casperson L1 25.987 0 25.987 0 4 35

39 Kodee Carlson L1 26.447 0 26.447 0 4 34

40 Danny West SM3 26.791 0 26.791 0 4 33

41 Tracy Arnn SL2 27.623 0 27.623 0 4 32

42 Tiffany Hall L1 28.108 0 28.108 0 4 31

43 Danny West Peggy 28.455 28.455 0 4 30

44 Zoey Hall L1 31.089 0 31.089 0 4 $0 29

45 Manning Bigelow L1 32.346 0 32.346 0 4 $0 28

46 Trey Casperson Texi 17.398 10 27.398 1 5 $0 1

47 Trey Casperson M4 17.950 5 22.950 1 5 $0 1

48 Tyler Johnson M5 18.124 10 28.124 1 5 $0 1

49 River Webb L1 18.467 5 23.467 1 5 $0 1

50 Cierra Belinski L2 18.642 10 28.642 1 5 $0 1

51 Faythe Yarbrough L3 19.137 5 24.137 1 5 $0 1

52 Danny Urness M3 19.383 5 24.383 1 5 $0 1

53 Judd Casperson M1 19.815 5 24.815 1 5 $0 1

54 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch 20.263 10 30.263 1 5 $0 1

55 Macee Wettstein L1 20.275 5 25.275 1 5 $0 1

56 Mary Shue SL4 20.478 5 25.478 1 5 $0 1

57 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 20.889 10 30.889 1 5 $0 1

58 Brooke Rice L1 21.278 5 26.278 1 5 $0 1

59 Frank Young SM4 21.480 5 26.480 1 5 $0 1

60 Steve Flint SM2 22.495 5 27.495 1 5 $0 1

61 Kevin Thacker Hagen 23.198 10 33.198 1 5 $0 1

62 Brent Daniels SM3 25.067 5 30.067 1 5 $0 1

63 Lorraine Robinson SL3 26.120 10 36.120 1 5 $0 1

64 Stuart Robinson SM3 26.173 15 41.173 1 5 $0 1

65 Thomas Hansen M1 26.560 5 31.560 1 5 $0 1

66 Karmel Clay SL3 27.364 10 37.364 1 5 $0 1

67 Will Armstrong M1 27.477 5 32.477 1 5 $0 1

68 Lon Pritchard SM3 28.782 5 33.782 1 5 $0 1

69 Zachary Nold M1 29.689 5 34.689 1 5 $0 1

70 Addelyn Pritchard L1 33.346 5 38.346 1 5 $0 1

71 Corbin Davis M3 60.000 60 60.000 2 5 $0 1

72 Kodee Carlson Dixie 60.000 60 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Stage 3
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points
1 Danny Urness M3 11.263 0 11.263 0 1 $210 72

2 JD Casperson Louie 11.911 11.911 0 1 $158 71

3 JD Casperson M5 11.962 0 11.962 0 1 $105 70

4 Cierra Belinski L2 12.223 0 12.223 0 1 $53 69

5 Paul Chapman SM6 12.442 0 12.442 0 1 68

6 Faythe Yarbrough L3 12.488 0 12.488 0 1 67

7 De Chapman Too 12.573 12.573 0 1 66

8 Teri High Smash 12.576 12.576 0 1 65

9 Tim Worley M4 12.587 0 12.587 0 1 64

10 Kevin Koyle SM4 12.640 0 12.640 0 1 63

11 Danny Urness Mocha 12.647 12.647 0 1 $0 62

12 Kory Jones Little Sister 12.747 12.747 0 1 $0 61

13 Teri High SL5 12.836 0 12.836 0 2 $180 60

14 Matt Yarbrough M2 13.012 0 13.012 0 2 $135 59

15 Taylor Kahl L4 13.127 0 13.127 0 2 $90 58

16 Conrad Armstrong M1 13.319 0 13.319 0 2 $45 57

17 Brent Daniels SM3 13.330 0 13.330 0 2 56

18 Rick Johnson SM5 13.424 0 13.424 0 2 55

19 Jamie Webb L2 13.818 0 13.818 0 2 54

20 Kimber McIntyre L3 14.001 0 14.001 0 2 53

21 Justin Talbot M1 14.085 0 14.085 0 2 52

22 Mary Shue SL4 14.109 0 14.109 0 2 51

23 Tyler Johnson Sambo 14.485 14.485 0 2 $0 50

24 Danny West SM3 14.538 0 14.538 0 2 $0 49

25 Dennis Alverson M2 14.552 0 14.552 0 3 $120 48

26 De Chapman AJ 14.608 14.608 0 3 $90 47

27 Brooke Rice L1 14.668 0 14.668 0 3 $60 46

28 Jacob Belinski M1 15.034 0 15.034 0 3 $30 45

29 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 15.036 0 15.036 0 3 44

30 Steve Flint SM2 15.176 0 15.176 0 3 43

31 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 15.303 0 15.303 0 3 42

32 JD Casperson Daphne 15.722 15.722 0 3 41

33 Joestes Wyatt SM5 15.781 0 15.781 0 3 40

34 Danny West Peggy 15.866 15.866 0 3 39

35 Lon Pritchard SM3 15.924 0 15.924 0 3 $0 38

36 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 15.998 0 15.998 0 3 $0 37

37 Kory Jones Pal 16.444 16.444 0 4 $90 36

38 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 16.510 16.510 0 4 $68 35

39 Macee Wettstein Doug 16.545 16.545 0 4 $45 34

40 Tracy Arnn SL2 17.204 0 17.204 0 4 $23 33

41 Lorraine Robinson SL3 17.268 0 17.268 0 4 32

42 Tiffany Hall L1 18.260 0 18.260 0 4 31

43 Manning Bigelow L1 18.300 0 18.300 0 4 30

44 Karmel Clay SL3 18.762 0 18.762 0 4 29

45 Zachary Nold M1 18.839 0 18.839 0 4 28

46 Will Armstrong M1 19.613 0 19.613 0 4 27

47 Zoey Hall L1 20.920 0 20.920 0 4 $0 26

48 Kodee Carlson Dixie 28.577 28.577 0 4 $0 25

49 Trey Casperson Texi 10.548 5 15.548 1 5 $0 1

50 Trey Casperson M4 10.857 5 15.857 1 5 $0 1

51 Corbin Davis M3 11.008 20 31.008 1 5 $0 1

52 Tyler Johnson M5 11.133 5 16.133 1 5 $0 1

53 Tyler Johnson Rebel 11.314 5 16.314 1 5 $0 1

54 De Chapman L6 11.852 10 21.852 1 5 $0 1

55 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 12.242 10 22.242 1 5 $0 1

56 Judd Casperson M1 12.533 5 17.533 1 5 $0 1

57 River Webb L1 12.721 5 17.721 1 5 $0 1

58 Paul Chapman Whiskers 12.898 15 27.898 1 5 $0 1

59 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch 12.948 10 22.948 1 5 $0 1

60 Kevin Thacker SM5 13.017 5 18.017 1 5 $0 1

61 Kory Jones M1 13.026 5 18.026 1 5 $0 1

62 Kevin Thacker Hagen 13.245 5 18.245 1 5 $0 1

63 Frank Young SM4 13.334 5 18.334 1 5 $0 1

64 Macee Wettstein L1 13.975 5 18.975 1 5 $0 1

65 Alex Winder L2 14.029 5 19.029 1 5 $0 1

66 Harley Armstrong L1 14.041 10 24.041 1 5 $0 1

67 Kim Worley L3 14.086 5 19.086 1 5 $0 1

68 Kodee Carlson L1 15.827 10 25.827 1 5 $0 1

69 Thomas Hansen M1 15.976 5 20.976 1 5 $0 1

70 Stuart Robinson SM3 17.106 5 22.106 1 5 $0 1

71 Hadlee Casperson L1 17.888 5 22.888 1 5 $0 1

72 Addelyn Pritchard L1 21.108 5 26.108 1 5 $0 1



Stage 4
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points
1 Corbin Davis M3 11.237 0 11.237 0 1 $210 72

2 JD Casperson Louie 11.408 11.408 0 1 $158 71

3 Tyler Johnson Rebel 11.554 11.554 0 1 $105 70

4 Trey Casperson M4 11.824 0 11.824 0 1 $53 69

5 JD Casperson M5 12.092 0 12.092 0 1 68

6 De Chapman L6 12.177 0 12.177 0 1 67

7 Judd Casperson M1 12.270 0 12.270 0 1 66

8 Paul Chapman Whiskers 12.379 12.379 0 1 65

9 Matt Yarbrough M2 12.681 0 12.681 0 1 64

10 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 13.017 13.017 0 1 63

11 Kevin Koyle SM4 13.028 0 13.028 0 1 $0 62

12 River Webb L1 13.034 0 13.034 0 1 $0 61

13 De Chapman Too 13.192 13.192 0 1 $0 60

14 Danny Urness Mocha 13.204 13.204 0 2 $180 59

15 Brent Daniels SM3 13.245 0 13.245 0 2 $135 58

16 Faythe Yarbrough L3 13.273 0 13.273 0 2 $90 57

17 Frank Young SM4 13.524 0 13.524 0 2 $45 56

18 Kimber McIntyre L3 13.991 0 13.991 0 2 55

19 Kevin Thacker Hagen 14.071 14.071 0 2 54

20 Taylor Kahl L4 14.076 0 14.076 0 2 53

21 Teri High Smash 14.230 14.230 0 2 52

22 Jacob Belinski M1 14.352 0 14.352 0 2 51

23 Rick Johnson SM5 14.540 0 14.540 0 2 50

24 Mary Shue SL4 14.684 0 14.684 0 2 $0 49

25 Kory Jones M1 14.793 0 14.793 0 2 $0 48

26 Alex Winder L2 14.859 0 14.859 0 2 $0 47

27 Conrad Armstrong M1 14.915 0 14.915 0 3 $120 46

28 Brooke Rice L1 15.236 0 15.236 0 3 $90 45

29 Steve Flint SM2 15.308 0 15.308 0 3 $60 44

30 Thomas Hansen M1 15.312 0 15.312 0 3 $30 43

31 Danny West SM3 15.328 0 15.328 0 3 42

32 Kim Worley L3 15.437 0 15.437 0 3 41

33 Dennis Alverson M2 15.493 0 15.493 0 3 40

34 JD Casperson Daphne 15.816 15.816 0 3 39

35 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 15.980 0 15.980 0 3 38

36 Lon Pritchard SM3 16.293 0 16.293 0 3 37

37 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 16.347 0 16.347 0 3 $0 36

38 Harley Armstrong L1 16.451 0 16.451 0 3 $0 35

39 Justin Talbot M1 16.487 0 16.487 0 3 $0 34

40 Hadlee Casperson L1 16.756 0 16.756 0 4 $90 33

41 Joestes Wyatt SM5 16.787 0 16.787 0 4 $68 32

42 Danny West Peggy 17.131 17.131 0 4 $45 31

43 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 18.009 18.009 0 4 $23 30

44 Zachary Nold M1 18.179 0 18.179 0 4 29

45 Tracy Arnn SL2 18.706 0 18.706 0 4 28

46 Manning Bigelow L1 19.105 0 19.105 0 4 27

47 Macee Wettstein Doug 19.401 19.401 0 4 26

48 Karmel Clay SL3 19.748 0 19.748 0 4 25

49 Tiffany Hall L1 19.912 0 19.912 0 4 24

50 Zoey Hall L1 21.328 0 21.328 0 4 $0 23

51 Lorraine Robinson SL3 21.653 0 21.653 0 4 $0 22

52 Will Armstrong M1 21.852 0 21.852 0 4 $0 21

53 Trey Casperson Texi 10.720 5 15.720 1 5 $0 1

54 Tyler Johnson M5 11.681 5 16.681 1 5 $0 1

55 Danny Urness M3 11.976 15 26.976 1 5 $0 1

56 Paul Chapman SM6 12.982 5 17.982 1 5 $0 1

57 Kory Jones Little Sister 13.104 5 18.104 1 5 $0 1

58 Cierra Belinski L2 13.210 5 18.210 1 5 $0 1

59 Kevin Thacker SM5 13.222 5 18.222 1 5 $0 1

60 Jamie Webb L2 13.274 5 18.274 1 5 $0 1

61 Teri High SL5 13.544 5 18.544 1 5 $0 1

62 De Chapman AJ 14.460 50 60.000 1 5 $0 1

63 Kory Jones Pal 14.763 10 24.763 1 5 $0 1

64 Macee Wettstein L1 14.822 5 19.822 1 5 $0 1

65 Tyler Johnson Sambo 15.151 10 25.151 1 5 $0 1

66 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch 15.678 10 25.678 1 5 $0 1

67 Kodee Carlson L1 16.685 5 21.685 1 5 $0 1

68 Stuart Robinson SM3 18.289 5 23.289 1 5 $0 1

69 Addelyn Pritchard L1 20.832 5 25.832 1 5 $0 1

70 Kodee Carlson Dixie 22.149 5 27.149 1 5 $0 1

71 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 22.269 10 32.269 1 5 $0 1

72 Tim Worley M4 60.000 15 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Total Payout $6,008.00

Rider # Rider Horse Total Payout 1D 
Avg

2D 
Avg

3D 
Avg

4D 
Avg

76 Tyler Johnson Rebel Tyler JohnsonRebel $443.00 2 141 61 0 1
74 JD Casperson Louie JD CaspersonLouie $369.00 2 279 0 0 0
50 JD Casperson M5 JD CaspersonM5 $368.00 2 279 0 0 0
37 Corbin Davis M3 Corbin DavisM3 $315.00 2 142 0 0 2
46 Teri High SL5 Teri HighSL5 $285.00 2 70 60 0 30
15 Conrad Armstrong M1 Conrad ArmstrongM1 $255.00 2 0 107 95 0
41 Taylor Kahl L4 Taylor KahlL4 $240.00 2 0 170 46 0
48 Kevin Thacker SM5 Kevin ThackerSM5 $240.00 2 0 0 98 2
86 De Chapman AJ De ChapmanAJ $225.00 2 0 60 47 2
80 Danny Urness Mocha Danny UrnessMocha $225.00 2 62 168 0 0
38 Danny Urness M3 Danny UrnessM3 $210.00 2 72 0 0 3
73 Trey Casperson Texi Trey CaspersonTexi $210.00 2 72 0 0 3
42 Kevin Koyle SM4 Kevin KoyleSM4 $180.00 2 125 115 0 0
52 De Chapman L6 De ChapmanL6 $158.00 2 138 0 0 2
6 Brooke Rice L1 Brooke RiceL1 $150.00 2 0 0 132 1
2 River Webb L1 River WebbL1 $135.00 2 61 59 0 2

26 Matt Yarbrough M2 Matt YarbroughM2 $135.00 2 129 115 0 0
33 Brent Daniels SM3 Brent DanielsSM3 $135.00 2 61 114 0 1
47 Joestes Wyatt SM5 Joestes WyattSM5 $128.00 2 0 0 126 32
21 Jamie Webb L2 Jamie WebbL2 $120.00 2 0 54 94 1
25 Dennis Alverson M2 Dennis AlversonM2 $120.00 2 0 0 177 0
85 JD Casperson Daphne JD CaspersonDaphne $113.00 2 0 0 80 72
1 Hadlee Casperson L1 Hadlee CaspersonL1 $113.00 2 0 0 0 102

83 Matt Yarbrough JoJo Matt YarbroughJoJo $91.00 2 0 0 40 96
3 Harley Armstrong L1 Harley ArmstrongL1 $90.00 2 0 0 78 40

35 Lon Pritchard SM3 Lon PritchardSM3 $90.00 2 0 0 75 37
79 Teri High Smash Teri HighSmash $90.00 2 133 110 0 0
88 Kory Jones Pal Kory JonesPal $90.00 2 62 0 0 38
32 Faythe Yarbrough L3 Faythe YarbroughL3 $90.00 2 67 111 0 1
40 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 Rhonda DimmickSL4 $68.00 2 0 0 42 37
78 Macee Wettstein Doug Macee WettsteinDoug $68.00 2 0 0 37 96
24 Steve Flint SM2 Steve FlintSM2 $60.00 2 0 0 87 2
22 Cierra Belinski L2 Cierra BelinskiL2 $53.00 2 135 0 0 2
45 Trey Casperson M4 Trey CaspersonM4 $53.00 2 134 0 0 2
4 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 Jocelyn ArmstrongL1 $45.00 2 0 0 75 69

18 Kory Jones M1 Kory JonesM1 $45.00 2 0 159 0 1
43 Frank Young SM4 Frank YoungSM4 $45.00 2 0 105 0 2
81 Danny West Peggy Danny WestPeggy $45.00 2 0 0 39 62
12 Jacob Belinski M1 Jacob BelinskiM1 $30.00 2 0 102 45 30
31 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 Sammi-Jo WorleyL3 $30.00 2 0 56 125 0
16 Thomas Hansen M1 Thomas HansenM1 $30.00 2 0 0 43 30
20 Tracy Arnn SL2 Tracy ArnnSL2 $23.00 2 0 0 0 120
5 Addelyn Pritchard L1 Addelyn PritchardL1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 4
7 Macee Wettstein L1 Macee WettsteinL1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 4
8 Kodee Carlson L1 Kodee CarlsonL1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 37
9 Tiffany Hall L1 Tiffany HallL1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 109

10 Zoey Hall L1 Zoey HallL1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 102
11 Manning Bigelow L1 Manning BigelowL1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 86
13 Judd Casperson M1 Judd CaspersonM1 $0.00 2 128 0 0 2
14 Will Armstrong M1 Will ArmstrongM1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 50
17 Zachary Nold M1 Zachary NoldM1 $0.00 2 0 0 0 83
19 Justin Talbot M1 Justin TalbotM1 $0.00 2 0 52 80 1
23 Alex Winder L2 Alex WinderL2 $0.00 2 0 47 44 2
27 Lorraine Robinson SL3 Lorraine RobinsonSL3 $0.00 2 0 0 0 56
28 Karmel Clay SL3 Karmel ClaySL3 $0.00 2 0 0 0 81
29 Kimber McIntyre L3 Kimber McIntyreL3 $0.00 2 0 161 0 1
30 Kim Worley L3 Kim WorleyL3 $0.00 2 0 0 122 1
34 Stuart Robinson SM3 Stuart RobinsonSM3 $0.00 2 0 0 0 4
36 Danny West SM3 Danny WestSM3 $0.00 2 0 49 84 33
39 Mary Shue SL4 Mary ShueSL4 $0.00 2 0 100 39 1
44 Tim Worley M4 Tim WorleyM4 $0.00 2 64 104 0 1
49 Rick Johnson SM5 Rick JohnsonSM5 $0.00 2 0 162 0 1
51 Tyler Johnson M5 Tyler JohnsonM5 $0.00 2 67 0 0 3
53 Paul Chapman SM6 Paul ChapmanSM6 $0.00 2 198 0 0 1
70 Kodee Carlson Dixie Kodee CarlsonDixie $0.00 2 0 0 0 28
71 Kory Jones Little Sister Kory JonesLittle Sister $0.00 2 61 0 43 2
72 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch Sammi Jo WorleyHell Bitch $0.00 2 0 0 0 4
75 De Chapman Too De ChapmanToo $0.00 2 189 55 0 0
77 Paul Chapman Whiskers Paul ChapmanWhiskers $0.00 2 132 0 0 2
82 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner Faythe YarbroughGunner $0.00 2 190 0 0 1
84 Kevin Thacker Hagen Kevin ThackerHagen $0.00 2 0 54 0 3
87 Tyler Johnson Sambo Tyler JohnsonSambo $0.00 2 0 103 42 1

Total Points and Payout



1D 2D
# Rider Horse 1D Avg # Rider Horse 2D Avg
50 JD Casperson M5 279 41 Taylor Kahl L4 2 170
74 JD Casperson Louie 279 80 Danny Urness Mocha 2 168
53 Paul Chapman SM6 198 49 Rick Johnson SM5 2 162
82 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 190 29 Kimber McIntyre L3 2 161
75 De Chapman Too 189 18 Kory Jones M1 2 159
37 Corbin Davis M3 142 26 Matt Yarbrough M2 2 115
76 Tyler Johnson Rebel 141 42 Kevin Koyle SM4 2 115
52 De Chapman L6 138 33 Brent Daniels SM3 2 114
22 Cierra Belinski L2 135 32 Faythe Yarbrough L3 2 111
45 Trey Casperson M4 134 79 Teri High Smash 2 110
79 Teri High Smash 133 15 Conrad Armstrong M1 2 107
77 Paul Chapman Whiskers 132 43 Frank Young SM4 2 105
26 Matt Yarbrough M2 129 44 Tim Worley M4 2 104
13 Judd Casperson M1 128 87 Tyler Johnson Sambo 2 103
42 Kevin Koyle SM4 125 12 Jacob Belinski M1 2 102
38 Danny Urness M3 72 39 Mary Shue SL4 2 100
73 Trey Casperson Texi 72 76 Tyler Johnson Rebel 2 61
46 Teri High SL5 70 46 Teri High SL5 2 60
32 Faythe Yarbrough L3 67 86 De Chapman AJ 2 60
51 Tyler Johnson M5 67 2 River Webb L1 2 59
44 Tim Worley M4 64 31 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 2 56
80 Danny Urness Mocha 62 75 De Chapman Too 2 55
88 Kory Jones Pal 62 21 Jamie Webb L2 2 54
2 River Webb L1 61 84 Kevin Thacker Hagen 2 54
33 Brent Daniels SM3 61 19 Justin Talbot M1 2 52
71 Kory Jones Little Sister 61 36 Danny West SM3 2 49
1 Hadlee Casperson L1 0 23 Alex Winder L2 2 47
3 Harley Armstrong L1 0 1 Hadlee Casperson L1 2 0
4 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 0 3 Harley Armstrong L1 2 0
5 Addelyn Pritchard L1 0 4 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 2 0
6 Brooke Rice L1 0 5 Addelyn Pritchard L1 2 0
7 Macee Wettstein L1 0 6 Brooke Rice L1 2 0
8 Kodee Carlson L1 0 7 Macee Wettstein L1 2 0
9 Tiffany Hall L1 0 8 Kodee Carlson L1 2 0
10 Zoey Hall L1 0 9 Tiffany Hall L1 2 0
11 Manning Bigelow L1 0 10 Zoey Hall L1 2 0
12 Jacob Belinski M1 0 11 Manning Bigelow L1 2 0
14 Will Armstrong M1 0 13 Judd Casperson M1 2 0
15 Conrad Armstrong M1 0 14 Will Armstrong M1 2 0
16 Thomas Hansen M1 0 16 Thomas Hansen M1 2 0
17 Zachary Nold M1 0 17 Zachary Nold M1 2 0
18 Kory Jones M1 0 20 Tracy Arnn SL2 2 0
19 Justin Talbot M1 0 22 Cierra Belinski L2 2 0
20 Tracy Arnn SL2 0 24 Steve Flint SM2 2 0
21 Jamie Webb L2 0 25 Dennis Alverson M2 2 0
23 Alex Winder L2 0 27 Lorraine Robinson SL3 2 0
24 Steve Flint SM2 0 28 Karmel Clay SL3 2 0
25 Dennis Alverson M2 0 30 Kim Worley L3 2 0
27 Lorraine Robinson SL3 0 34 Stuart Robinson SM3 2 0
28 Karmel Clay SL3 0 35 Lon Pritchard SM3 2 0
29 Kimber McIntyre L3 0 37 Corbin Davis M3 2 0
30 Kim Worley L3 0 38 Danny Urness M3 2 0
31 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 0 40 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 2 0
34 Stuart Robinson SM3 0 45 Trey Casperson M4 2 0
35 Lon Pritchard SM3 0 47 Joestes Wyatt SM5 2 0
36 Danny West SM3 0 48 Kevin Thacker SM5 2 0
39 Mary Shue SL4 0 50 JD Casperson M5 2 0
40 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 0 51 Tyler Johnson M5 2 0
41 Taylor Kahl L4 0 52 De Chapman L6 2 0
43 Frank Young SM4 0 53 Paul Chapman SM6 2 0
47 Joestes Wyatt SM5 0 70 Kodee Carlson Dixie 2 0
48 Kevin Thacker SM5 0 85 JD Casperson Daphne 2 0
49 Rick Johnson SM5 0 1 0



3D 4D
# Rider Horse 3D Avg # Rider Horse 4D Avg
25 Dennis Alverson M2 2 177 20 Tracy Arnn SL2 2 120
6 Brooke Rice L1 2 132 9 Tiffany Hall L1 2 109
47 Joestes Wyatt SM5 2 126 10 Zoey Hall L1 2 102
31 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 2 125 1 Hadlee Casperson L1 2 102
30 Kim Worley L3 2 122 78 Macee Wettstein Doug 2 96
48 Kevin Thacker SM5 2 98 83 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 2 96
15 Conrad Armstrong M1 2 95 11 Manning Bigelow L1 2 86
21 Jamie Webb L2 2 94 17 Zachary Nold M1 2 83
24 Steve Flint SM2 2 87 28 Karmel Clay SL3 2 81
36 Danny West SM3 2 84 85 JD Casperson Daphne 2 72
19 Justin Talbot M1 2 80 4 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 2 69
85 JD Casperson Daphne 2 80 81 Danny West Peggy 2 62
3 Harley Armstrong L1 2 78 27 Lorraine Robinson SL3 2 56
35 Lon Pritchard SM3 2 75 14 Will Armstrong M1 2 50
4 Jocelyn Armstrong L1 2 75 3 Harley Armstrong L1 2 40
86 De Chapman AJ 2 47 88 Kory Jones Pal 2 38
41 Taylor Kahl L4 2 46 35 Lon Pritchard SM3 2 37
12 Jacob Belinski M1 2 45 8 Kodee Carlson L1 2 37
23 Alex Winder L2 2 44 40 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 2 37
71 Kory Jones Little Sister 2 43 36 Danny West SM3 2 33
16 Thomas Hansen M1 2 43 47 Joestes Wyatt SM5 2 32
40 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 2 42 12 Jacob Belinski M1 2 30
87 Tyler Johnson Sambo 2 42 16 Thomas Hansen M1 2 30
83 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 2 40 46 Teri High SL5 2 30
39 Mary Shue SL4 2 39 70 Kodee Carlson Dixie 2 28
81 Danny West Peggy 2 39 5 Addelyn Pritchard L1 2 4
78 Macee Wettstein Doug 2 37 7 Macee Wettstein L1 2 4
1 Hadlee Casperson L1 2 0 34 Stuart Robinson SM3 2 4
2 River Webb L1 2 0 72 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch 2 4
5 Addelyn Pritchard L1 2 0 84 Kevin Thacker Hagen 2 3
7 Macee Wettstein L1 2 0 38 Danny Urness M3 2 3
8 Kodee Carlson L1 2 0 51 Tyler Johnson M5 2 3
9 Tiffany Hall L1 2 0 73 Trey Casperson Texi 2 3
10 Zoey Hall L1 2 0 2 River Webb L1 2 2
11 Manning Bigelow L1 2 0 13 Judd Casperson M1 2 2
13 Judd Casperson M1 2 0 23 Alex Winder L2 2 2
14 Will Armstrong M1 2 0 24 Steve Flint SM2 2 2
17 Zachary Nold M1 2 0 37 Corbin Davis M3 2 2
18 Kory Jones M1 2 0 43 Frank Young SM4 2 2
20 Tracy Arnn SL2 2 0 45 Trey Casperson M4 2 2
22 Cierra Belinski L2 2 0 52 De Chapman L6 2 2
26 Matt Yarbrough M2 2 0 77 Paul Chapman Whiskers 2 2
27 Lorraine Robinson SL3 2 0 22 Cierra Belinski L2 2 2
28 Karmel Clay SL3 2 0 48 Kevin Thacker SM5 2 2
29 Kimber McIntyre L3 2 0 71 Kory Jones Little Sister 2 2
32 Faythe Yarbrough L3 2 0 86 De Chapman AJ 2 2
33 Brent Daniels SM3 2 0 6 Brooke Rice L1 2 1
34 Stuart Robinson SM3 2 0 18 Kory Jones M1 2 1
37 Corbin Davis M3 2 0 19 Justin Talbot M1 2 1
38 Danny Urness M3 2 0 29 Kimber McIntyre L3 2 1
42 Kevin Koyle SM4 2 0 30 Kim Worley L3 2 1
43 Frank Young SM4 2 0 32 Faythe Yarbrough L3 2 1
44 Tim Worley M4 2 0 33 Brent Daniels SM3 2 1
45 Trey Casperson M4 2 0 39 Mary Shue SL4 2 1
46 Teri High SL5 2 0 49 Rick Johnson SM5 2 1
49 Rick Johnson SM5 2 0 76 Tyler Johnson Rebel 2 1
50 JD Casperson M5 2 0 82 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 2 1
51 Tyler Johnson M5 2 0 21 Jamie Webb L2 2 1
52 De Chapman L6 2 0 44 Tim Worley M4 2 1
53 Paul Chapman SM6 2 0 53 Paul Chapman SM6 2 1
70 Kodee Carlson Dixie 2 0 87 Tyler Johnson Sambo 2 1
84 Kevin Thacker Hagen 2 0 79 Teri High Smash 2 0

1 0 1 0



Overall with Penalties 

# CMSA# Rider Horse Stage 1 Penalty Stage 2 Penalty Stage 3 Penalty Total 

1 50 JD Casperson MS 10.392 17.666 11.962 40.020 

2 74 JD Casperson Louie 10.515 18.086 11.911 40.512 

3 53 Paul Chapman SM6 10.8 18.568 12.442 41.810 

4 79 Teri High Smash 11.465 18.355 12.576 42.396 

5 26 Matt Yarbrough M2 11.503 18.632 13.012 43.147 

6 75 De Chapman Too 11.851 18.921 12.573 43.345 

7 42 Kevin Koyle SM4 11.357 20.108 12.64 44.105 

8 80 Danny Urness Mocha 12.216 19.726 12.647 44.589 

9 41 Taylor Kahl L4 12.614 19.562 13.127 45.303 

10 44 Tim Worley M4 12.206 20.982 12.587 45.775 

11 76 Tyler Johnson Rebel 10.204 19.369 11.314 5 45.887 

12 46 Teri High SLS 15.584 18.061 12.836 46.481 

13 15 Conrad Armstrong Ml 12.306 21.371 13.319 46.996 

14 31 Sammi-Jo Worley L3 12.636 20.012 15.036 47.684 

15 21 Jamie Webb L2 12.606 21.4 13.818 47.824 

16 32 Faythe Yarbrough L3 11.874 19.137 5 12.488 48.499 

17 87 Tyler Johnson Sambo 12.144 21.98 14.485 48.609 

18 25 Dennis Alverson M2 12.991 21.456 14.552 48.999 

19 45 Trey Casperson M4 10.787 17.95 5 10.857 5 49.594 

20 18 Kory Jones Ml 11.49 20.892 13.026 5 50.408 

21 49 Rick Johnson SMS 12.507 5 19.746 13.424 50.677 

22 47 Joestes Wyatt SMS 13.848 21.379 15.781 51.008 

23 86 De Chapman AJ 12.327 5 19.392 14.608 51.327 

24 22 Cierra Belinski L2 10.594 18.642 10 12.223 51.459 

25 88 Kory Jones Pal 11.174 5 19.018 16.444 51.636 

26 12 Jacob Belinski Ml 15.533 21.073 15.034 51.640 

27 48 Kevin Thacker SMS 12.567 21.076 13.017 5 51.660 

28 38 Danny Urness M3 11.404 5 19.383 5 11.263 52.050 

29 82 Faythe Yarbrough Gunner 11.012 18.845 12.242 10 52.099 

30 2 River Webb Ll 11.4 18.467 5 12.721 5 52.588 

31 71 Kory Jones Little Sister 13.262 5 21.924 12.747 52.933 

32 73 Trey Casperson Texi 10.007 17.398 10 10.548 5 52.953 

33 39 Mary Shue SL4 13.583 20.478 5 14.109 53.170 



34 13 Judd Casperson Ml 11.048 19.815 5 12.533 5 53.396 

35 6 Brooke Rice Ll 13.256 21.278 5 14.668 54.202 

36 36 Danny West SM3 13.177 26.791 14.538 54.506 

37 33 Brent Daniels SM3 11.156 25.067 5 13.33 54.553 

38 83 Matt Yarbrough JoJo 15.364 22.89 16.51 54.764 

39 51 Tyler Johnson MS 10.526 18.124 10 11.133 5 54.783 

40 30 Kim Worley L3 13.5 22.325 14.086 5 54.911 

41 85 JD Casperson Daphne 15.012 24.375 15.722 55.109 

42 52 De Chapman L6 10.436 5 17.864 11.852 10 55.152 

43 78 Macee Wettstein Doug 14.149 25.357 16.545 56.051 

44 4 Jocelyn Armstrong Ll 15.213 25.292 15.998 56.503 

45 43 Frank Young SM4 12.436 21.48 5 13.334 5 57.250 

46 29 Kimber McIntyre L3 13.317 10 20.968 14.001 58.286 

47 19 Justin Talbot Ml 13.386 10 21.429 14.085 58.900 

48 23 Alex Winder L2 14.144 5 21.656 14.029 5 59.829 

49 3 Harley Armstrong Ll 13.012 22.991 14.041 10 60.044 

50 24 Steve Flint SM2 12.907 5 22.495 5 15.176 60.578 

51 40 Rhonda Dimmick SL4 14.802 20.889 10 15.303 60.994 

52 20 Tracy Arnn SL2 16.461 27.623 17.204 61.288 

53 7 Macee Wettstein Ll 12.66 5 20.275 5 13.975 5 61.910 

54 77 Paul Chapman Whiskers 10.728 5 18.471 12.898 15 62.097 

55 1 Hadlee Casperson Ll 15.067 25.987 17.888 5 63.942 

56 81 Danny West Peggy 14.875 5 28.455 15.866 64.196 

57 35 Lon Pritchard SM3 14.776 28.782 5 15.924 64.482 

58 9 Tiffany Hall Ll 21.416 28.108 18.26 67.784 

59 16 Thomas Hansen Ml 15.857 26.56 5 15.976 5 68.393 

60 84 Kevin Thacker Hagen 12.559 5 23.198 10 13.245 5 69.002 

61 17 Zachary Nold Ml 18.749 29.689 5 18.839 72.277 

62 8 Kodee Carlson Ll 15.191 5 26.447 15.827 10 72.465 

63 10 Zoey Hall Ll 20.699 31.089 20.92 72.708 

64 11 Manning Bigelow Ll 18.625 5 32.346 18.3 74.271 

65 28 Karmel Clay SL3 18.388 27.364 10 18.762 74.514 

66 14 Will Armstrong Ml 17.8 5 27.477 5 19.613 74.890 

67 27 Lorraine Robinson SL3 17.913 5 26.12 10 17.268 76.301 

68 72 Sammi Jo Worley Hell Bitch 11.825 15 20.263 10 12.948 10 80.036 

69 34 Stuart Robinson SM3 15.899 5 26.173 15 17.106 5 84.178 

70 5 Addelyn Pritchard Ll 16.37 10 33.346 5 21.108 5 90.824 

71 37 Corbin Davis M3 10.217 60 60 11.008 20 161.225 

72 70 Kodee Carlson Dixie 23.472 10 60 60 28.577 182.049 




